
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-05-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Noticia general
Centros de esquí se preparan para la temporada de nieve

6
765,2
$ 7.612.738

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-05-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Noticia general
Centros de esquí se preparan para la temporada de nieve

7
897,3
$ 8.926.993

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


